PROPOSED USE: FULL CLUSTER OPTION (SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED HOMES)(PERMITTED)

a N ZONING DATA
$ EXISTING ZONING: R—3 MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL
8 \ %

REQUIRED PROPOSED
! MINIMUM COMMON OPEN SPACE: 25% OF GROSS TRACT 48.5%
/ - MINIMUM ACTIVE OPEN SPACE: 5% OF GROSS TRACT 28.1%
/Q ( MINIMUM CENTRAL NEIGHBORHOOD O.S.: 4% OF GROSS TRACT 9.2%
- MAXIMUM NUMBER OF LOTS: 48% 48%* ||| OAK DRIVE
@ - - ~ oo MINIMUM TRACT AREA: 10 AC. 43.17 AC.
MINIMUM LOT AREA: 10,000 SF 10,000 SF
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH @ BUILDING LINE: 75 LF >75 LF
—IEGAL RO —_—— _—— - .
DRIVE (T-370) MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE: 25% <25%
oK T / MAXIMUM IMPERV SURFACE COVERAGE(LOT): 45% <45%
| , MINIMUM YARDS 05 FT \Q‘K
Cama e s (a7 FRONT . 25 FT. ~

— o — LPIN
—yi— ® o) SIDE 10 FT. 10 FT. \/"\ %
—f REAR 25 FT. 25 FT.

[ \{LTMATE R.O.W. PER REFERENCE PLAN #1 & #3

i
. N

N B o PROP. SAFETY FENG MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT

3 _ R \_1 PRINCIPAL BUILDING: 35 FT. <35 FT.

b P - e ACCESSORY BUILDING: 15 FT./1 STORY <i5 FT./1 STORY
OLPN o ug LOT 17 LOT 18 ‘
(FND) 8 gg 1%99754“5";5 14,311 SF. PROP. E!SI?SM\?/ATER )

W <RE [ * THE NUMBER OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDING LOTS CREATED WITH THE FULL

'& \ PROP STORMYIATER CLUSTER DOES NOT EXCEED THE NUMBER OF LOTS THAT COULD BE BUILT

BOT. EL=313.00

UNDER THE LIMITED CLUSTER OPTION OUTLINED IN §164—43.

» COMMON OPEN SPACE CAL CULATIONS: i fnobost g0

Orah REQUIRED: ]
25% OF THE GROSS TRACT AREA
4317 AC. x 0.25 = 10.79 AC. L
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LOT 16 0.320 ACRES BOT. EL.=314.50
12,967 S.F.
0.298 ACRES
LOT 19
14,192 S.F.
0.326 ACRES ' .
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PROP. SNO

EASEMENT STORMWATER PROPOSED:
' | ’ ’ ' jor3s GROSS COMMON OPEN SPACE 24.96 AC.
: 15.94::';.?.1-((1;20§) LOT 15 \ 0235AORES \ — BASIN 1 —0.89 AC. CERT'F'CAT'ONS:
e ten” o s e : . [ I — BASIN 2 -0.37 AC. COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA :
s ' 0311 AGRES (Nt : — RAIN GARDEN 3 —-0.17 AC. . SS.
- (NET)
- § ! I:— i /\ \ - .. _ ~ : l_ —| - EQQNGQRDEN 4 —8.12 ﬁg. COUNTY OF :
"y € | =T E— " 100 YEAR WATE . LOT 39 - Y. .
1 I | LoT 2 | [ /\ LOT 11 \\ — r Jod0 sk — EXIST. PP&L EASEMENT —-1.96 AC. FOXLANE HOMES AT PARKVIEW, LLC
12,722 SF. (GROSS) S R ) \ SPLT RAL WARIER J, — EXISTS. SANITARY EASEMENT NOW KNOWN AS FOXLANE HOMES AT PARK CROSSING, LLC
1% SE. (D 108 55 ED } : OUTSIDE PP&L EASEMENT _ —0.01 AC.

NET COMMON OPEN SPACE 20.95 AC.
20.94 AC./43.17 AC. =48.5%

BY:
JOSEPH P. MORRISSEY, MANAGER

11,959 SF. (NE
! 076 AdkES (N LOT 14 LOT 10 264 AGRES (NET) LOT 20 ‘
| 20,888 S.F. (GROSS) 10,064 S.F. PROP 20 WD 12,398 SF. st
| 0.41?5:4@5? (&REODSS) 0.231 ACRES STORMATeR 0.285 ACRES BOT.EL=314.00 |
| LOT 40

HUCKLEBERRY LANE

PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT WHICH IS INTENDED SHALL BE AT

THE SOLE DISCRETION AND LIABILITY OF THE APPLICABLE PARTY. 1 inch = 100 ft. SAMUEL D. COSTANZO, PA PE No. 041557-R MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

3 0.432 ACRES (NET) LOT 13 /
P | LoT3 | 34 SE. ( ((;Sgosss) / ) 0123134°A§{ES - (0% OF STORMWATER AND UTILTIES ARE INCLUDED IN PROPOSED OPEN SPACE)
12,742 S.F. (GROSS) (! PARCEL B R (FND)
: 0253 7= (or0sS) / da0s S 0D, [\ #:ga.;, N oran ——— ACTIVE OPEN SPACE CALCULATIONS: ON THIS THE _________ DAY OF A.D., 20___, BEFORE ME,
| el ;g;;x;g;ﬁ rord sy S REQUIRED: A NOTARY PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED JOSEPH P. MORRISSEY, MANAGER OF
. L e Srce ' \ 5% OF THE GROSS TRACT AREA FOXLANE HOMES AT PARKVIEW, LLC, NOW KNOWN AS FOXLANE HOMES AT PARK
- T 0288 ACTES (Gh0ss) \ / _— OW 4317 AC. x 0.05 = 216 AC. CROSSING, LLC, A PENNSYLVANIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, AND THAT HE AS
o)) —— — '\o.zeo ACRES (NET) / EASEuENT 12,233 SF. SUCH MANAGER, BEING AUTHORIZED TO DO SO, EXECUTED THE FOREGOING PLAN
| u - LT 22 / “327'-(53;‘&0@ 0.281 “’RES PROPOSED: FOR THE PURPOSES THEREIN CONTAINED BY SIGNING THE NAME OF THE COMPANY
Wy > 11,266 SF. 0260 AORES ((GNREOSS) GROSS ACTIVE OPEN SPACE 13.43 AC. BY HIMSELF AS MANAGER.
3 LoT7 \\ AN 0250 Acwes 251 ACRES (NQ — BASIN 5 —0.46 AC.
% Lor4 LOT 5 LOT 6 13,485 SF. (GROSS) \ 12,248 SF. (GROSS) — PORTION OF PP&L EASEMENT
Al e | i | il | SR / on (R WITHIN_ACTIVE OPEN SPACE -0.84 AC.
§ b'3oe AcREs((Niv[n E‘Eﬁs ten ng&; T ore Qﬁa’i&% § / pase om0 NET COMMON OPEN SPACE 12.13 AC.
ROP. MONUMENT 3,269 SF. (GROSS) = ]
& Ererie 305 ACRES ((f"}%s \/ / 12.13 AC./43.17 AC. =28.1%
E k smmzsgwm 0.277 ACRES (NET) /7’ (0% OF STORMWATER AND UTILTIES ARE INCLUDED IN PROPOSED OPEN SPACE)
T == ROPOSED100 CLEAR LOT 24
SPRINGHILL | s.eHTm.ANGLE . . / oaB s (( NEIGHBORHOOD OPEN SPACE E/TE’QMENN? LOT 48 NEIGHBOHHOOD OPEN SPACE CALCULAT'ONS NOTARY PUBLIC
DRVE (T~453) " ‘8PRINGHILL DRVE T~ e P:%zm; 0375 s o REQUIRED:
-~ - g : - ~ /) e /\ EASENENT \ 012-4;7“3{-5('(‘5” 4% OF THE GROSS TRACT AREA MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
) SE mevssa N LOT 47 i O 43.17 AC. x 0.04 = 1.73 AC. (DATE)
EASEVENT LOT 25 . 1,546 SF. (GROSS ) .
| sors ] ore % A / ;o\ o PROPOSED: N WTNESS:
P J3ge S (oross) sy rosy | /MG ST / / JE3 S {733 AcRES (NED GROSS NEIGHBORHOOD OPEN SPACE  5.57 AC. WHEREOF | HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL THIS
' 321 ACRES 0278 AGRES (GROSS) SEE o7 3 / « : Lot as — BASIN 1 -0.89 AC. DAY OF AD., 20___.
\\\ l oféfgeAgRFa(?ﬁpn | | 01,;'50;,00@'{5'50(‘55017 |I J%ﬁ;&(‘ggg{gﬁ _¢§I / / /RAINGARDEN“ : \ 0558 ACHES \/ — BASIN 2 —-0.37 AC.
O 01336.&1;;(?"5% / BOT. EL.=317.00 ) \/ — RAIN GARDEN 3 —-0.17 AC.
AN I . V'3 S J/ o \\ — §E$AC”E‘)M%AORNDEC')\‘PE4N SiE ‘g';g ﬁg- THIS PLAN WAS RECORDED IN THE OFFICE FOR THE RECORDING OF
s I —a—u 0 — - l : : DEEDS, IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY AT NORRISTOWN
\ [} () UU.//MG / _ ’
. % 17120 o JoR0SS) o o 2 ross) Ry / ‘ 3.98 AC./43.17 AC. =9.2% PENNSYLVANIA IN PLAN BOOK NO. ,PAGE______ ON THIS
AN B 0.393 ACRES (GROSS) 0.342 ACRES (GROSS) LOT 27 TOWNSHIP LOT N (0% OF STORMWATER AND UTILTIES ARE INCLUDED IN PROPOSED OPEN SPACE) DAY OF , 20
I N Q 0308 ACRES(?NEE?‘) o wiékg('(‘ﬁ;’n ogs?ug;z s(((;g‘o% (605372 S F.) o C_|
- h ) \_ _ a5 ks (e \ . | MULTI-PURPOSE FIELD THIS PLAN WAS APPROVED BY THE PLANNING COMMISSION OF THE
N \\ = - = -— / ‘ proroseD | PARKING CALCULATIONS TOWNSHIP OF LOWER SALFORD AT A PUBLIC MEETING HELD ON THE
AN AN E = _— Feines / / . —— DAY OF » 20—
AN N l 15535 S0, 48055 orar T Lot | | "% SPacEs PER FIELD®
. . 0357 Ackes (s o S D 0285 AcRES (@ROSY) / ('J 30 x 3 FIELDS = 90 SPACES
AN 00" 768 ACRES (NET) 11,044 SF. (NET) 10,966 S.F. (NET) 3 |
. s 1Y s R // ; CHAIRMAN SECRETARY
N dor | / x - — 7 ‘ — (VBASED ON ONE SPACE PER PLAYER
AN L - = @ LACROSSE, FIELD HOCKEY ER|
. & (CROSSE FIELOHOUKEY s0ccEm @ 22 PLAYERS PER FIELD (11 PER TEAM) THIS PLAN WAS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE
. - —— PLUS 8 EXTRA SPACES FOR REFEREES, TOWNSHIP OF LOWER SALFORD AT A PUBLIC MEETING HELD ON THE
/ 1,(;%25% / MO DEVEL OPER TR GrRADE SUBSTITUTE PLAYERS AND EXTRA SPECTATORS DAY OF 20
o0 0246 ACRES rom srormarer | AND INSTALL CONCRETE TIRE STOPS su D D L ENT W RS D (1/4/2021 - » 20
12,045 S.F. (GROSS, BASIN#5 | AN I AN I EVE ( ’Ph‘ AIVE (mANIE ! l l !'
0.277 ACRES (GROSS) ) BOT. EL.=323.00 C:D BDN'S'ON *
10,831 S.F. (NET)
228 “mi& PROP. SNOW ) > // o J 120 vaRDS §142-13.D.(6)(A). REQUIRING THE LOCATION, SIZE, SPECIES AND CONDITION OF TREES EIGHT INCHES IN DIAMETER OR GREATER. CHAIRMAN SECRETARY
"~ : (THE MAJORITY OF THE TREES ARE LOCATED WITHIN THE EXISTING WOODLAND AREA AND WITHIN FLOODPLAIN,
ﬁfj; d / l WHICH WILL BE PRESERVED TO THE GREATEST EXTENT POSSIBLE).
ACTIVE RECREATION LAND e e e e e e e ]
& S AL e | / 1349 Ao, GROSS §142-23.B.  REQUIRING A CARTWAY WIDTH OF 52 FEET FOR VILLAGE COLLECTOR STREETS. THIS PLAN WAS RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVED BY THE LOWER SALFORD
5\ \ o i / HIoRenE (A CARTWAY % WIDTH OF 20 FEET IS PROPOSED FOR OAK DRIVE (CONSISTENT WITH THE WAIVER GRANTED FOR TWP. ENGINEER ON THIS_____ DAY OF » 20
~ \ / | (— FoYARDS 65 YARDS JACOB'S CROSSING, AS RECOMMENDED BY THE TOWNSHIP TRAFFIC CONSULTANT).
N / / f , W §142-25.G.  REQUIRING APPROACHES TO INTERSECTIONS SHALL FOLLOW A STRAIGHT COURSE FOR A MINIMUM OF 50 FEET.
> \ / / . (THE APPROACHES TO THE INTERSECTION OF THE HUCKLEBERRY DRIVE EXTENSION AND THE ALDERFER PARK TOWNSHIP ENGINEER DATE
™~ /) / / DRIVEWAY RELOCATION DO NOT FOLLOW A STRAIGHT COURSE FOR 50 FEET).
h ~_ \ /(/ §142-27.B.(1)(B) REQUIRING A CUL—DE—SAC LANDSCAPE ISLAND.
7 - S (IT IS BELIEVED THAT THESE ARE NO LONGER DESIRED BY THE TOWNSHIP). 18—0054—006
P h ~ MCPC NO.
3 S~ §142-27.8.(1)(D), 142—27.B.(3)(C) PERMITTING A MAXIMUM CUL—DE—SAC LENGTH OF 750 FEET.
\ AN % - N : (THE EXTENSION OF SPRINGHILL DRIVE THROUGH THE SOUTHERN CUL—DE-SAC BULB IS APPROXIMATELY 830 PROCESSED AND REVIEWED. REPORT PREPARED BY THE
\ > ~ ~ | o FEET. THE EXTENSION OF SPRINGHILL DRIVE THROUGH THE NORTHERN CUL—DE—SAC IS APPROXIMATELY 1,328
\ \ E ~_ ~ oa FEET, HOWEVER AN EMERGENCY ACCESS DRIVE IS I;ROVIDED, WHICH EXTENDS TO OAK DR. THE EXTENSION 05' MONTGOMERY COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION
2 < S W 140.6 N 3 HUCKLEBERRY LANE IS APPROXIMATELY 795 FEET (INCLUDING THE DRIVEWAY EXTENSION FOR ALDERFER PARK).
%\ | £ ~ gg VRGN ~_ MULTLPURPOSE FIELD g MULTYPURPOSE FIELD gg PER §142-27.8.(1)(D)[2] CULS—DE—SAC ARE PERMITTED TO EXCEED THE PERMITTED MAXIMUM IF SITE CONDITIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE MUNICIPALITIES PLANNING CODE.
> \ ™~ N 8 (LAGROSSE, FIELD HOCKEY, SOCCER) : (LACROSSE, FIELD HOCKEY. SOCCER) N SO WARRANT, SUCH AS EXTREME TOPOGRAPHICAL RESTRICTIONS, ODDLY SHAPED TRACT CONFIGURATION AND
% / \ ~ . k? P é - LACK OF ALTERNATE OUTLETS. CERTIFIED THIS DATE
%J \(/AW 35 § 8¢ i §142-30.H. REQUIRING CLEAR SIGHT TRIANGLES FOR DRIVEWAYS OF 75 FEET ALONG LOCAL ACCESS STREETS.
\ \ | L [ — S ~ Fal 83 S ~_H8$ \\ (GIVEN THE TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT PROPOSED AND THE LOW SPEEDS OF THE DEVELOPMENT ROADS, CLEAR
\ N\ e e <22 0 Vo R \CTE: DEVELOPER TO ROUGH SIGHT TRIANGLES FOR THE PROPOSED DRIVEWAYS ARE NOT PROPOSED).
\ (FaH) (456.62") SEED ALL PROPOSED FIELDS TO
1 Worsie 21 W) ) B '\ S \ LAWN QUALITY §142-30.E.(1), REQUIRING DRIVEWAYS FOR INDIVIDUAL RESIDENTIAL LOTS SHALL BE LOCATED AT LEAST 75 FEET FROM AN FOR THE DIRECTOR
INTERSECTION
/ S~ R S~ \ (THE DRIVEWAYS FOR UNITS 4—60',8—57',25—18',26—20',35—58" DO NOT COMPLY, HOWEVER DRIVEWAY MONTGOMERY COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION
N ~ ~_ \ TURNAROUNDS HAVE BEEN PROVIDED).
\ N N ~ §142-31.0.(2). REQUIRING PARKING AREAS TO PROVIDE CURBING AND 10% OF THE INTERNAL PARKING LOT TO BE LANDSCAPED.
\ \ / ~ > ~_ \\ (THIS RELATES TO THE PROPOSED PARKING AREA ADJACENT TO ALDERFER PARK: CURBING AND 10%
.- LANDSCAPING ARE NOT PROPOSED).
\ \ ; ~ ~ REFERENCE DOCUMENTS:
\ %:3 =~ = \ _
i) o”#’ an ™~ ™~ ~ S1a2-41M. ?%.?EL-J IF;;;?L'L\,SBIL%ELEEJRS,II;HRGB,ZE%%ZEO;,,?: EE,ETW,% V;J,%Trlz,')_ 1. "STORMWATER MANAGEMENT REPORT FOR MAPLE AVENUE" AND "PRE AND POST
] ~ . - DEVELOPMENT DRAINAGE AREA PLANS” (SHEETS 1 AND 2 OF 2) DATED LAST REVISED
\ ™~ \ \ PN §142—42.C. AND 142-13.E.4 REQUIRING TREE REPLACEMENT. 1/8/2021 AS PREPARED BY VAN CLEEF ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES.
N - \ ; Lo 1ow oﬂ% ™ (TREE REPLACEMENT IS NOT PROPOSED BUT ALTERNATIVELY A FEE—IN—LIEU-OF HAS BEEN PROPOSED. g.Y I\YIO-:JkAggN%ETgiLTEORLT%ETROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT” DATED APRIL, 2018, AS PREPARED
~ s ————— P p—— (o) ____J(N0) (D) " ' FOR. »
JW LPJ_>W /‘\(%\—‘m%/— Sy ~ 2 e 8142-42.F.(2)(B)[1] §142 42.F.(2)(C)[1), §142— 42F(2)(D)[1] LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING STANDARDS §107.7.B.3). f\'s glﬁggREESINB$E\$£r§ch€EF§= %QZIFEE%E:%U%STS%AC?;TEES)ATED LAST REVISED AUGUST 21, 2020
I 507,54 EQUIRING BASIN' SIDE SLOPES 0 -
\\ bL ) 2 - —N 2N ©07.15) (BASIN SIDE SLOPES OF 3:1 ARE PROPOSED FOR BASINS 1 AND 3).
\
\ §142-42.G.(3)(AX(3), §142-42.6.(3)(E)(2), §142—42.H. REQUIRING BUFFERS, SCREENS AND HEDGEROWS. = - , x,
\ (DUE TO THE NATURE OF THIS DEVELOPMENT, AND EXISTING/PROPOSED EASEMENTS ALONG THE EXISTING SITE INVESTIGATION WATERS/WETLANDS:
STREETS, PROVIDING ADDITIONAL BUFFER AND/OR SCREENING AND HEDGEROWS IS NOT ENTIRELY FEASIBLE. A SITE INVESTIGATION WAS PERFORMED BY NOVA CONSULTANTS AND FIELD
BUFFER LANDSCAPING IS PROVIDED WHERE FEASIBLE TO FULFILL SECTION 142—42.6.(3)(E)(2) FOR MEDIUM
| L NTENG Y BURER AT THE NORTH. EAST AND. SOUTH PROPERTY LINES " NONE PROVIOLE AT oy Properry  LOCATED BY VAN CLEEF ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES IN APRIL, 2018 TO VERIFY
__L ————— RN 5///%/ :%%Egﬁgf)ws, AS THIS AREA IS WITHIN THE PP&L EASEMENT, AND THEY DO NOT ALLOW TREES ~ THE EXTENT OF WATERS/WETLANDS ON SITE.
/ \ .
\ \I \ //’ CAMBRIDGE CIRCLE (T-487) \\ LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING STANDARDS WAIVER REQUESTS: WATERS/WETLANDS CERTIFICATION:
\ \ -1 - --- -T - §102. REQUIRING A CURB RADIUS OF 35 FEET AT INTERSECTIONS.
\ \ //"__ (PARTIAL WAIVER: A CURB RADIUS OF 25 FEET IS PROPOSED FOR ALL INTERSECTIONS EXCEPT FOR THE l, , HEREBY CERTIFY THAT A SITE INVESTIGATION WAS MADE BY
| e SPRINGHILL /MAPLE INTERSECTION). ME AND THAT THE WATERS/WETLANDS SHOWN ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH OUR FIELD
/ - §106. REQUIRING CONCRETE CURBS. INVESTIGATION AND IS BASED ON U.S. ARMY CORPS. OF ENGINEER GUIDELINES.
- (BELGIUM BLOCK CURBING IS PROPOSED FOR PROPOSED INTERIOR ROADS. CONCRETE CURB IS PROPOSED FOR
WIDENED AREA ALONG BOTH MAPLE AVENUE AND OAK DRIVE).
I 8107.6.A. REQUIRING REINFORCED CEMENT CONCRETE PIPES.
| (HDPE PIPES ARE PROPOSED FOR ALL OFF—ROAD PIPE RUNS EXCEPT FOR BASIN DISCHARGE PIPES). SIGNATURE DATE
SERIAL NO. 20181031044 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION ENGINEER CERTIFICATION TWP ENGR (12-03-20), TWP TRAFFIC ENGR (12-02-20)|\ o | o) 10 oo DATE: MARCH 26, 2020 ‘ Consulting Civil Engineering
' s PER MCCD LETTER (12-18-20 il v " , Bridge Design
Before You Dig Anywhere OWNER/APPLICANT: ] . PA PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR NO. A |, SAMUEL D. COSTANZO, PA P.E., No. 041557—E, A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER IN ( ) SCALE: 1” = 100 Highway Design
FOXLANE HOMES AT PARK CROSSING, LLC REGISTERED SURVEYOR OF THE COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, DO HEREBY THE COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ACCOMPANYING CER MoCD LETTER (19-18-20 : Construction Inspection
I 1243 EASTON ROAD, SUITE 205 CERTIFY THAT THE PROJECT BOUNDARIES SHOWN HEREON REPRESENT A éEg'T-'COAFT'm, KngxEEé*gED SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION ARE TRUE AND ACCURATE, TO THE (12-18-20) K.B.J.| 01—-08—-21| DESIGNED BY: K.B.J. Geotechnical Engineering
n... PENNSYLVANIA WARRINGTON, PA 18976 BOUNDARY SURVEY BY UNDER MY IMMEDIATE . oz oz 17 X Water / Wastewater
SUPERVISION IN_________, THAT THE MONUMENTATION SHOWN HEREON FOR TWP ENGR (10-23-20), TWP TRAFFIC ENGR (10-23-20) | K.B.J.| 11—17—20| DRAWN BY: E.N.P. ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES Municipal Engineering
SAID BOUNDARIES EXIST AS LOCATED, AND THAT ALL DIMENSIONAL AND TWP ENGR (8—14—20), TWP TRAFFIC ENGR (8—13—20) KBJ 10_02_20 CH ECKED BY KBLJ 501 NORTH MAIN STREET, DOYLESTOWN, PA 18901 Land Sgrveymg ]
STOP! CALL 1-800-242-1776 CEODETIC DETAILS ARE CORRECT. DATE SAMUEL D. COSTANZO. PA. P.E. No. 041557—E EMAIL: CONTACTUS@VANCLEEFENGINEERING.COM Professional Planning
- . , PA. P.E. No. - With Offices In WEB: WWW.VANCLEEFENGINEERING.COM [
TouL e SITE INFORMATION REVISIONS AUTH.| DATE |JOB NO.  18-02-LSA New Jorsey, Pennsylvania & Delaware PHONE (218) 345-1675 FAX (213) 345.1730 Landscape Architecture
PA Law requires 3 working days notice before
you excavate SITE ADDRESS: DATE
PA ONE CALL SYSTEM, INC. 448 MAPLE AVENUE OVERALL RECORD PLAN (SHEET 1 of 18 TO BE RECORDED)
HARLEYSVILLE, PA 19438 GRAPHIC SCALE BY FOR
PLAN NOTATION '
ONLY THOSE PLANS WHICH CONTAIN AN IMPRESSED SEAL OR A RED BLOCK_ 7 UNIT 41 100 0 50 100 200 400 DAVID H. ARTMAN, PA PLS No. 51039-E PAHK CHOSSING AT SAI—FORD
INK SEAL OF THE RESPONSIBLE PROFESSIONAL SHALL BE CONSIDERED PARID: 50-00-02530-00-3
VALID. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN SPECIFICALLY PREPARED FOR THE OWNER PARCEL #50-00-02530-00-3
DESIGNATED HEREON. ANY MODIFICATION, REVISION, DUPLICATION OR GROSS TRACT AREA: 43.173 AC. SITUATED IN
USE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF VAN CLEEF ENGINEERING BY a
ASSOCIATES IS PROHIBITED. RELIANCE ON THIS PLAN FOR ANY ( IN FEET ) LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP




